
Werfermeeting auf Pinks Ranch 

                                    06.05.2011 
 

KUGEL 

  
Herren Allgemein 7,26 kg 

  

1 Rossi Alexander                              1988              ATG                              13,84m 

2 Kasper  Heimo                                1989              ATG                              13,79m 

3 Kasper  Günther                              1957              ATG                              11,62m 

4 Irsa Wolfram                                    1967             ATG                               11,08m 

5 Berger Manuel                                 1981             LCA Hochschwab         10,81m 

6 Benda Michael                                 1967            ATG                                 9,65m 

  

Herren Masters  M55 6 kg 

  

1 Kasper Günther                              1957              ATG                               12,56m 

2 Bauly Manfred                                1955              U. Leibnitz                     11,76m 

  

Herren U18  5 kg 

  

1 Koopmans  Georg                          1994              MLG                              12,54m 

2 Penda Philipp                                 1995              ATG                              12,24m 

  

  

Frauen  Allgemein 4 kg 

  

1 Oreschnik Gerit                             1990             Atus Knittelfeld                10,99m 

  

Frauen U20  4kg 

  

1 Doppelreiter Kathrin                      1993             MLG                                 12,09m 

2 Ratmayer  Christina                      1992             Atus Knittelfeld                 8,91m 

  

Frauen U18  4kg 

   

1 Fladischer Teresa                         1995            LCA Hochschwab               8,95m 

2 Gruber Lisa                                    1994            Atus Knittelfeld                   8,40m 

3 Saiga Julia                                     1993            Atus Knittelfeld                   7,54m 

  

U16 weiblich 3 kg 

  

1 Grosser Katrin                               1997              LCA Hochschwab             7,23m 

  

Frauen Masters W55 3kg 

  

1   Plammer Sabina                           1954            LCA Hochschwab                8,42m      

  

  



Werfermeeting auf Pinks Ranch 

                                    06.05.2011 
 

DISKUS 

  
Herren Allgemein 2,00 kg 

  

1 Rossi Alexander                              1988              ATG                              41,64m 

2 Moser Klaus                                    1968              LCA  Umdasch             36,93m 

3 Kasper  Heimo                                1989              ATG                              36,71m 

4 Irsa Wolfram                                    1967             ATG                               30,50m 

5 Prügger Michael                              1981             LCA Hochschwab          

29,51m                                            

6 Berger Manuel                                 1981             LCA Hochschwab         29,16m 

7 Benda Michael                                 1967            ATG                               26,28m 

  

Herren U18  1,5 kg 

  

1 Penda Philipp                                 1995              ATG                              35,87m 

  

Herren Masters  M55 1,50 kg 

  

1 Kasper Günther                        1957                ATG                              30,54m 

2 Bauly Manfred                          1955                U. Leibnitz                     28,80m 

  

Herren Masters  M60 1 kg 

  

1 Pink Johann                             1947                LCA Hochschwab         43.91m 

  

Herren Masters  M70 1 kg 

  

1 Sechser Herbert                     1941                 ATUS Gratkorn             33,70m 

  

  

Frauen  Allgemein 1 kg 

  

1 Oreschnik Gerit                             1990             Atus Knittelfeld                32,59m 

  

Frauen U20  1kg 

  

1 Doppelreiter Kathrin                      1993            MLG                                 36,09m 

2 Ratmayer  Christina                      1992             Atus Knittelfeld                 30,87m 

  

Frauen U18  1kg 

   

1 Kaja Zalac                                     1994             AK/Brezice                       36,73m 

2 Gruber Lisa                                    1994            Atus Knittelfeld                 29,68m 

  

Frauen U18  1kg 2. Wettkampf 

   

1 Kaja Zalac                                     1994             AK/Brezice                       35,44m 

  

Frauen Masters W55 3kg 

  

1   Plammer Sabina                           1954            LCA Hochschwab              22,72m      
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HAMMER 
  

Herren Allgemein 7,26 kg 

  

1 Moser Klaus                                    1968              LCA  Umdasch             46,83m 

2 Kasper  Heimo                                1989              ATG                              28,86m 

3 Rossi Alexander                              1988              ATG                              24,40m 

4 Irsa Wolfram                                    1967             ATG                               19,00m 

  

Herren U18  5 kg 

  

1 Penda Philipp                                 1995              ATG                              33,69m 

  

Herren Masters  M55 6 kg 

  

1 Kasper Günther                             1957                ATG                              22,93m 

        

Herren Masters  M60 5 kg 

  

1 Pink Johann                                   1947                LCA Hochschwab         37.01m 

  

Herren Masters  M70 4 kg 

  

1 Sechser Herbert                             1941                 ATUS Gratkorn             33,56m 

  

  

Frauen U20  4kg 

  

1 Ratmayer  Christina                      1992             Atus Knittelfeld                 35,64m 

  

Frauen U18  4kg 

   

4 Saiga Julia                                     1993            Atus Knittelfeld                   26,25m 

  

  

Frauen Masters W55 3kg 

  

1   Plammer Sabina                           1954            LCA Hochschwab              30,34m      
 


